	Lake County Illinois			
	Legislation Details			
File #:	12-0	0021 Version: 1	Name:	Resolution providing for the reappointment of Marvin Raymond as the Chairman of the Lake County Regional Planning Commission.
Туре:	reap	ppointment	Status:	Passed
File created:	1/10	)/2012	In control:	Lake County Board
On agenda:			Final action:	1/17/2012
Title:	Resolution providing for the reappointment of Marvin Raymond as the Chairman of the Lake County Regional Planning Commission.			
Sponsors:				
Indexes:				
Code sections:				
Attachments:				
Date	Ver.	Action By	А	ction Result
1/17/2012	1	Lake County Board	а	pproved Pass